Technical Information
TI 213F/00/en
Operating Instructions
Part No. 017275-1000
Radiometric Measurement
Gamma Radiation Sources
For level, limit, density and interface measurement
Conform to strict safety standards

Gamma Radiation Sources
Endress+Hauser 7
How to Order
Isotope Activity Order No. for
Nipple Source
(not for chemical
design source con-
tainer)
Order No. for
M4-thread Source
(for chemical
design source con-
tainer only)
Capsule
type VZ-64/1
Capsule
type VZ-1486/3
 60Co
60Co
60Co
60Co
60Co
60Co
60Co
60Co
37.00 MBq
74.00 MBq
185.00 MBq
370.00 MBq
740.00 MBq
1.85 GBq
3.70 GBq
7.40 GBq
(1 mCi)
(2 mCi)
(5 mCi)
(10 mCi)
(20 mCi)
(50 mCi)
(100 mCi)
(200 mCi)
008 347-0000
008 348-0000
008 349-0000
008 350-0000
008 351-0000
010 012-0000
008 354-0000
010 108-0000
008 347-1000
008 348-1000
008 349-1000
008 350-1000
008 351-1000
010 012-1000
008 354-1000
010 108-1000
Capsule
type VZ-79/1